


And the Raven, never flitting, still is sitting,
still is sitting
On the pallid bust of Pallas just above my
chamber door;
And his eyes have all the seeming of a
demon’s that is dreaming,
And the lamp-light o’er him streaming
throws his shadow on the floor;
And my soul from out that shadow that lies
floating on the floor

Shall be lifted—nevermore.



Sparkling

Colle Del Principe Prosecco Snipe
ltaly - Medium Bodied Sparkling Wine,
(Iromas OFf Upple (nd Pear With Notes Of floral

Cantina Colli Euganei Prosecco
Iltaly - It Is Soft (nd Lively On The Palate

Minerals

Pepsi | Pepsi Max

fup | fup free

Club Orange | Lemon | Lucozade
Water Ballvgowan Still | Sparkling

€11.00

€40.00

€3.80

Badb e noun/pronounced [by-ve]
Celtic goddess who takes the form of a crow.

Badb is a Celtic goddess who appears as a crow —a member of
the fearsome Morrigan goddess sisters. She is a goddess who
foretells doom and carnage.

Her arrival on the battlefield signalled doom on the battlefield.
While she is a goddess of fate and war, she also guides souls to
the afterlife.

We invite vou to descend through the tunnel, into the shadowed
realm where Badb guides the fallen to what lies bevond.


https://www.canva.com/design/DAG5IdWfTtY/wmFF7MyBJbB4JJTu_22vDw/edit?utm_content=DAG5IdWfTtY&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link2&utm_source=sharebutton

Local interior designer (drian McCarthy has left his mark
throughout The Brehon, from the Heritage Bedroom Collection

to the IMezzanine area and now our exciting new speakeasy bar,

Badb.

Drawing inspiration from the surrounding National Park,
(Idrian enjoys incorporating animal motifs into his interiors,
and this room is a great example of that.

(s the design came together, one creature stood out: the crow.
Looking for a name that fitted the space, we turned to Celtic
mythology once again—a nod to the ancient Brehon Laws that
inspired our hotel's name, and following the tradition used in
naming Dand Restaurant and (na Spa.

We found Badb, the goddess associated with crows and
prophecy, and the name just felt right.

Red By Glass

Rosario Cabernet Sauvignon €850
Chile - full bodied and balanced with great structure

Reserve Saint Jacques Merlot €850
france - Juicy and plummy with ripe fruit flavours

Long Row Shiraz €900
(lustralia- Rich blackberry aromas with vanilla characters

Santa (na Malbec
Orgentina- Well-balanced with plum and cherry aromas.

€9.00



White By Glass Signature Cocktails

Reserve St Jacques Sauvignon Blanc €8.50 Badb, Morrigan and Macha make up the fearsome
france- crispy and fresh with intense aromas of citrus Morrigan sisters.
Sonetti Pinot Grigio €850 Badb , v

“i o\ . ; Rraken rum, muddled berries, lemon.
Italy- fresh wine with crisp fruit flavours and ripe apples 0 f -
Rhythm & Rhyme Chardonnay €850 Morrigan
(lustralia - Lemony, citrus characters with passionfruit Kraken rum, créme de cacao, mint, lime.

€14.50
Old Coach Road Sauvignon Blanc €950
Macha

New Zealand — Lemongrass, passionfruit and citrus
Rraken rum, sugar syrup, Ongostura

bitters over ice cubes.
€14.50

(luténtico Rose €8.50

Spain -fresh, fruity and smooth with a long finish
Dagda
Redbreast 12 whiskey, Ungostura bitters
over ice cubes, topped with soda water.
€16.50




Margarita - €14
Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup Served On The Rocks

(perol Spritz- €14
Prosecco, Uperol,
Soda Water (Ind 0 Slice Of Orange

The Brehon Passion- €15.50

Smirnoff Vanilla, Passoa, fresh Passion fruit,

Prosecco, Pineapple Juice

Scotch Whisky
Glenfiddich 12
Glenlivet
Glenmorangie - 1b
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Red

Rum

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Malibu

Rraken

€9.00
€9.00
€9.50
€8.50
€13.50
€6.60

€6.60
€6.60
€6.60
€6.60

Port

Sandeman €6.60

Brandy

Brandy & Port €7.60

Hennessy VS €6.80

Hennessy VSOP €11.00
Hennessy L0 €19.00

Remy Martin VSOP €6.80



Irish Whiskey

Jameson €6.60
Jameson Crested Ten ~ €8.00
Jameson Black Barrel ~ €9.00
Jameson 12vr €950
Jameson Gold Reserve  €15.50
Jameson 18 €26.50
Middleton Very Rare ~ €35.00
Middleton Barry Crocket €38.00
Bushmills €6.60
Bushmills 10 €9.50
Bushmills 16 €12.90

Bushmills 21
Greenspot
Yellowspot
PDowers

Powers John Lane
Red Breast 12

Red Breast 15

Red Breast 21

Roe & Co / Skellig
The Liberator

€25.90
€10.00
€12.00
€6.60

€10.50
€10.50
€16.00
€29.50
€8.00

€11.00

Negroni- €15
Campari, Dingle Gin, Martini Rosso

Whiskey Sour - €15

Bulleit Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Sugar Svrup
3

Espresso Martini - €15
(bsolut Vanilla, Kahlua, fresh Brewed

Coffee, Sugar Syrup

3 - €Eggs



Bottles

Heineken (300ml)

Coors Light (330ml)
Corona (330ml)

Cronins (500ml)

Peroni Gluten free (330ml)
Smirnoff Ice (275ml)

West Coast Cooler (250ml)
Bulmers | Light (568ml)
Bulmers LN (330ml)
Brehon Blonde

Brehon Red (le

€6.30
€6.30
€6.30
€7.20
€6.20
€6.80
€6.40
€7.80
€6.00
€7.20
€7.20

Bottles 0% (330ml)

Carlsherg 0%
Heineken 0%

Cronins 0%

Draft
Guinness

Coors Light
Moretti
Heineken
Carlsbherg
Murphy’s Red

€5.20
€5.20
€5.50

Pint Glass
€6.50] €3.80

€6.70| €3.80
€7.00] €4.00
€6.70| €3.80
€6.70 | €3.80
€6.50]€3.80



