



Badb



**And the Raven, never flitting, still is sitting,
still is sitting**

**On the pallid bust of Pallas just above my
chamber door;**

**And his eyes have all the seeming of a
demon's that is dreaming,**

**And the lamp-light o'er him streaming
throws his shadow on the floor;**

**And my soul from out that shadow that lies
floating on the floor**

Shall be lifted—nevermore.

Sparkling

Colle Del Principe Prosecco Snipe €11.00
Italy - Medium Bodied Sparkling Wine,
Aromas Of Apple And Pear With Notes Of Floral

Cantina Colli Euganei Prosecco €40.00
Italy - It Is Soft And Lively On The Palate

Minerals €3.80

Pepsi | Pepsi Max
7up | 7up free
Club Orange | Lemon | Lucozade
Water Ballygowan Still | Sparkling

Badb • noun / pronounced [by-ve]
Celtic goddess who takes the form of a crow.

Badb is a Celtic goddess who appears as a crow—a member of the fearsome Morrígan goddess sisters. She is a goddess who foretells doom and carnage.

Her arrival on the battlefield signalled doom on the battlefield. While she is a goddess of fate and war, she also guides souls to the afterlife.

We invite you to descend through the tunnel, into the shadowed realm where Badb guides the fallen to what lies beyond.

Local interior designer Adrian McCarthy has left his mark throughout The Brehon, from the Heritage Bedroom Collection to the Mezzanine area and now our exciting new speakeasy bar, Badb.

Drawing inspiration from the surrounding National Park, Adrian enjoys incorporating animal motifs into his interiors, and this room is a great example of that.

As the design came together, one creature stood out: the crow. Looking for a name that fitted the space, we turned to Celtic mythology once again—a nod to the ancient Brehon Laws that inspired our hotel's name, and following the tradition used in naming Danú Restaurant and Anú Spa.

We found Badb, the goddess associated with crows and prophecy, and the name just felt right.

Red By Glass

Rosario Cabernet Sauvignon €8.50
Chile - Full bodied and balanced with great structure

Reserve Saint Jacques Merlot €8.50
France - Juicy and plummy with ripe fruit flavours

Long Row Shiraz €9.00
Australia- Rich blackberry aromas with vanilla characters

Santa Ana Malbec €9.00
Argentina- Well-balanced with plum and cherry aromas.

White By Glass

Reserve St Jacques Sauvignon Blanc €8.50
France- crisp and fresh with intense aromas of citrus

Sonetti Pinot Grigio €8.50
Italy- fresh wine with crisp fruit flavours and ripe apples

Rhythm & Rhyme Chardonnay €8.50
Australia - Lemony, citrus characters with passionfruit

Old Coach Road Sauvignon Blanc €9.50
New Zealand – Lemongrass, passionfruit and citrus

Auténtico Rose €8.50
Spain -fresh, fruity and smooth with a long finish

Signature Cocktails

Badb, Morrigan and Macha make up the fearsome Morrigan sisters.

Badb

Kraken rum, muddled berries, lemon.
€14.50



Morrigan

Kraken rum, crème de cacao, mint, lime.
€14.50

Macha

Kraken rum, sugar syrup, Angostura bitters over ice cubes.
€14.50



Dagda

Redbreast 12 whiskey, Angostura bitters over ice cubes, topped with soda water.
€16.50



Margarita - €14

Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup Served On The Rocks

Aperol Spritz- €14

Prosecco, Aperol,
Soda Water And A Slice Of Orange

The Brehon Passion- €15.50

Smirnoff Vanilla, Passoa, Fresh Passion fruit,
Prosecco, Pineapple Juice

Scotch Whisky

Glenfiddich 12 €9.00

Glenlivet €9.00

Glenmorangie - 1b €9.50

Johnnie Walker Black €8.50

Johnnie Walker Gold €13.50

Johnnie Walker Red €6.60

Rum

Bacardi €6.60

Captain Morgan €6.60

Malibu €6.60

Kraken €6.60

Port

Sandeman €6.60

Brandy

Brandy & Port €7.60

Hennessy VS €6.80

Hennessy VSOP €11.00

Hennessy XO €19.00

Remy Martin VSOP €6.80

Irish Whiskey

Jameson	€6.60	Bushmills 21	€25.90
Jameson Crested Ten	€8.00	Greenspot	€10.00
Jameson Black Barrel	€9.00	Yellowspot	€12.00
Jameson 12yr	€9.50	Powers	€6.60
Jameson Gold Reserve	€15.50	Powers John Lane	€10.50
Jameson 18	€26.50	Red Breast 12	€10.50
Middleton Very Rare	€35.00	Red Breast 15	€16.00
Middleton Barry Crocket	€38.00	Red Breast 21	€29.50
Bushmills	€6.60	Roe & Co / Skellig	€8.00
Bushmills 10	€9.50	The Liberator	€11.00
Bushmills 16	€12.90		

Negroni- €15

Campari, Dingle Gin, Martini Rosso

Whiskey Sour - €15

Bulleit Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

3

Espresso Martini - €15

Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, Fresh Brewed
Coffee, Sugar Syrup

3 - Eggs

Bottles

Heineken (300ml)	€6.30
Coors Light (330ml)	€6.30
Corona (330ml)	€6.30
Cronins (500ml)	€7.20
Peroni Gluten free (330ml)	€6.20
Smirnoff Ice (275ml)	€6.80
West Coast Cooler (250ml)	€6.40
Bulmers Light (568ml)	€7.80
Bulmers LN (330ml)	€6.00
Brehon Blonde	€7.20
Brehon Red Ale	€7.20

Bottles 0% (330ml)

Carlsberg 0%	€5.20
Heineken 0%	€5.20
Cronins 0%	€5.50

Draft

Pint Glass

Guinness	€6.50 €3.80
Coors Light	€6.70 €3.80
Moretti	€7.00 €4.00
Heineken	€6.70 €3.80
Carlsberg	€6.70 €3.80
Murphy's Red	€6.50 €3.80